ECT3600T 12-Channel Balanced Analog Audio Multiplexing Transmitter 1RU Subrack
including Power Supply.
Audio/Data Specs
12 x Balanced 600R Audio
Audio/Data Format: Input Level
18dBu
ref. 1mW into 600R,
System Gain 0dB nom +/-0.5dB,

typical -6dB
Optical Connectors: FC/PC, ST, SC
Options/ Ordering Information
ECT3600T-M-13-1RU Multimode 1310nm
Transmitter
ECT3600T-S-1311RU Singlemode 1310nm
Transmitter
ECT3600T-S-15-1RU Singlemode 1550nm
Transmitter
ECT3600T-S-CWDM-1RU Singlemode CWDM
Tuned Laser Option Transmitter.
Elcommtech Corp. 2620 Ocean Parkway, Suite 4H, Brooklyn, NY 11235
Tel (718) 743-2869¥ Fax (718)648-3642¥ E-mail: contact@elcommtech.com